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Anna Bridget Mary Cory

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Anna Bridget Mary Cory
Postcode CF35 5EH

Date of birth February 1966
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LLANDAFF DIOCESAN BOARD OF
FINANCE

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FERNHILL YOUTH PROJECT

MERTHYR AND RHONDDA CYNON
TAFF GROUNDWORK TRUST
CLEARWAY TRAVEL LIMITED
GEMALL LIMITED

JOHN CORY AND SONS LIMITED
JOHN CORY AND SONS LIMITED

PORTMAN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
PORTMAN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00488549

Number
05281437

02087537

01105661
02939179

00060066
00060066

00506440

00506440

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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902781892

902781892

The Diocesan Office

The Old Rectory The Court
Coychurch

Bridgend

British

App. Date
17/08/2016

App. Date
21/02/2005

18/11/2003

18/03/1996
29/06/1994

23/04/1992
23/04/1992

23/04/1992

23/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/09/2005

17/10/1996

03/07/2019
03/07/2019

21/04/1997

26/04/1996

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



